Discus 184-10
Shot Put 61-1%
LongJump  22-9
High Jump  6-8

3200 m Relay 8:12.0

110 m Hurdles 14.2
100 m Dash 10.6
800 m Relay 1:31.1

1600 m Run 4:27.80

400 m Relay 43.3

400 m Dash 48.3
300 m Hurdles  39.5
800 m Run 1:58.4
200 m Dash 21.7
3200mRun  9:30.5
1600 m Relay 3:25.3

Bulldog Invitational

Boys Meet Records

Nick Panezich
Dan Taylor
Earvin Sharpe

Pat Woods
Tyler Pierce

Duplay, Jirsa,
Mass, Budenbaum

Pat Humphrey
Voren Hughes

L Wylie, E Anderson
T Campana, J Penson

Matt Pelletier

Isaac, Banks,
Smith, Sharpe

Voren Hughes
Chris Veriotti

David Brown

Voren Hughes
Rod Rerko

Winford, Smith,
Brown, Sharpe

Springfield
Berkshire
Rayen

Beaver Local
Salem

Berkshire

Rayen
LaBrae
Struthers

Berkshire
Rayen

LaBrae
Warren JFK
Rayen
LaBrae
Maplewood
Rayen

2005
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1988

2004
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1988
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1986
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2011
1988

1986
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1988
1986
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1988



